

7

W.P(C)No. 64 OF 2004  
ITEM No.3

Court No.11

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.64/2004

RESEARCH FOUNDATION,SCI.,TECH.&ECO.&ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for interim directions and permission to submit  
additional documents and adding additional grounds)  
( With Office Report )

Date : 07/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Ms. Pinki Anand,Adv.

Ms. Geeta Luthra,Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. D.D. Kamath,Adv.

Mr. S.N. Terdal,Adv.

Mr. Hemant Sharma,Adv.

Mr. A. Subba Rao,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Additional affidavit, if any shall be filed within six  
weeks. Call the matter after six weeks.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master

7

W.P(C)No. 64 OF 2004  
ITEM No.3

Court No.11

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.64/2004

RESEARCH FOUNDATION,SCI.,TECH.&ECO.&ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for interim directions and permission to submit  
additional documents and adding additional grounds)  
( With Office Report )

Date : 07/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Ms. Pinki Anand,Adv.  
Ms. Geeta Luthra,Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. D.D. Kamath,Adv.  
Mr. S.N. Terdal,Adv.  
Mr. Hemant Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. A. Subba Rao,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Additional affidavit, if any shall be filed within six  
weeks. Call the matter after six weeks.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master Court Master