

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.64 OF 2004

RESEARCH FOUNDATION,SCI.,TECH.&ECO.&ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s),
interim directions, permission and office report)

Date: 08/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pinky Anand,Adv.
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.
Mr. Prabal Bagchi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Banerji,ASG.
Ms. Asha G. Nair,Adv.
Mr. S.S. Rawat,Adv.
Ms. Sadhaa Sandhu,Adv.
Mr. R. Basant,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RThe writ petition shall stand over for six
weeks.[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar